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SEVA-CAI CLASSIFIEDS

ACCOU NTANTS

I\/IarkW DesRoches CPA
David J. DesRoches, CPA
757-498-3000
mark@desrochescpas.com
david@desrochescpas.com
www.desrochescpas.com

ATTORNEYS

Jerry M. Wright, Esq.

804-344-5400
jmwright@chadwickwashington.com
www.chadwickwashington.com

Michael A. Inman, Esq., CCAL®
757-486-7055
mainman@inmanstrickler.com
wwiw.inmanstrickler.com

Elizabeth L. White, Atty at Law, CCAL®

757-941-2805
Elizabeth. White@leclairryan.com
www.leclairryan.com

Jeffrey A. Hunn, Esq.
757-490-6256
jhunn@pendercoward.com
www. pendercoward.com

Sarah R. Palamara, Atty at Law
757-288-7797
sarah@srpalamara.com
www.srpalamara.com

Paul E. Thomas, Esq.
757-491-4141
paulthomaslaw@aol.com
www.talawgroup.com

Deborah M. Casey, Atty at Law, CCAL®
757-446-8600

dcasey@vanblk.com

www.vanblk.com

BANKING / LENDING
INSTITUTIONS

Robert SmaII CI\/ICA® AI\/IS® PCAM®
804-938-51 75
rsmall@allianceassociationbank.com
wwwi.allianceassociationbank.com

Kellie Dickerson, CMCA®
757-823-7835
kdickerson@bbandt.com
www. bbt.com

Kevin Caruso, CMCA®, AMS®
843-247-5640
kevin.caruso@mutualofomahabank.com
www. mutualofomahabank.com
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CONCRETE REPAIR

Karen Snowden Roberts
757-566-1534
karen@concretejack.com
www.concretejack.com

EMERGENCY REPAIR SERVICES

Mlssy Burns

757-523-9700
m.burmns@servpre8233.com
www.servproofchesapeake.com

EXTERMINATORS/ PEST CONTROL

Ph|||| G Burke

757- 599 3621

757-435-7987
pburke@nationalexterminating.com
www. nationalexterminating.com

GENERAL CONTRACTORS

Ray Lynch
757-855-2060
eifsray@aol.com
www, ctc-cm.com

Stacey McDowell

757-465-7662
staceymcdowell@exteriorsourceva.com
www.exteriorsourceva.com

INSURANCE

Todd Mayo
757-496-5685
todd@mayoinsuranceagency.com
www.mayoinsuranceagency.com

LAKE & POND MAINTENANCE
Tracy Flemlng 7-

888-480-5253

info@solitudelake.com
www.solitudelakemanagement.com

LANDSCAPING

Kent Basnlght
757-436-9617
kent@basnightlandandlawn.com
www.basnightlandandlawn.com

Kayla Seil
757-354-5634
kseil@valleycrest.com
www.valleycrest.com

WANT TO SEE YOUR COMPANY
LISTED HERE?

Become a SEVA-CAI
Ambassador Sponsor TODAY!

Centact the Chapter for more
Information at 757-558-8128
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MANAGEMENT COMPANIES

Tr|C|a Wells CI\/ICA® AM S®
757-874-4900
twells@abbitt.com
www.abbitt.com

Walter Campbell, PCAM®
757-499-2200
wecampbell@communitygroup.com
www. communitygroup.com

Dana Shotts-Neff, CMCA®, AMS®, LSM®, PCAM®
757-534-7751

dsneff@1cbm.com

www. lcbm.com

John McPartIancl CMCA® AMS® PCAM®
757-646-6247

john@thinkpma.com

www.thinkpma.com

Bonnie Herring, CMCA®, PCAM®
757-486-6000
bherring@theselectgroup.us
www.theselectgroup.us

POOL MAINTENANCE

Jlm Durkee

757-499-5852
office@aaapoolservices.com
www.aaapoolservices.com

Amar Al-Saadawi

757-775-7302
info@signaturepooclservices.com
www.sighaturepoolservices.com

PRESSURE WASHING

Doug Green

757-340-3975
alwayscleanservices@verizon.net
www.alwayscleanservices.com

Beb McKown

757-224-0879
bob@mckownpressurewash.com
www. mckownpressurewash.com

RESERVE STU DIES

David L May,Jr AlA
757-510-1165
dlmarchs@dlmarchs.com
www.dlmarchs.com

Peter B. Miller, RS®
800-850-2835 ext 143
pmiller@mdareserves.com
www.mdareserves.com
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Business Partner of the Year .
Member of the Year - Rising Star of the Year
Golf Classic Volunteer of the Ye‘ar"

757 224 0879 Class A Contractors: #2705149366

MckownPressureWash.com Licensed & Insured
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